LIFTON PARISH COUNCIL - ASSET REGISTER

Item
Burial Ground

Bus shelter
Bus shelter

Cricket roller

Defibrillator & cabinet

Bins: Dog/Dual/Litter

Duramax bike store
Filing cabinet

Fireproof/waterproof document bags

Grit bins

New ASUS laptop computer
Old laptop computer
HP scanner

Light column & Light

Noticeboards

Village Map & Display Board

Play equipment:

Slide, balance bar, wooden block
Swings, roundabout, basket swing
More swings (with galvanised seats)
Teko 4 Tower

Seats:

x1 hardwood seat
x12 benches

x1 picnic bench
Speed signs

Sports pavilion
Recreation field

Storage container

Location
North Road

Fore Street
Liftondown
Rec.ground,Leat Road

Community Centre, Park
Wood Rise

Liftondown

x1 QEll

x 3 QEIll

Darkey Lane
Arundell

North Road (end)
North Road (school)
Fore Street (opp. Shop)
Tinhay

Arundell Gardens
QEIl Play area

QEll
Clerk's office
Clerk's office

x1 Parsonage Court & x2
North Road

Clerk's office
Clerk's office
Clerk's office

QEIl, Leat Road

Fore Street, Tinhay &
Liftondown
Fore Street

QEIl, Leat Road
QEIl, Leat Road
QEIl, Leat Road
QEIl, Leat Road

Parsonage Court

Leat Road x1

Cemetery, North Road x2
QEIl recreation ground x4
Darkey Lane x1

Footpath/Strawberry Fields x1

Coombe Farm Lane x1
Park Road x1
New Road x1

QElIl recreation ground

Mobile (move around village)

QEIl, Leat Road
QEIl, Leat Road

QEIl, Leat Road

Purchased (if
known)

June 2018

January 2014
June 2022

February 2025
March 2025

August 2020

August 2020

August 2024
August 2015
January 2016

1994

July 2021
April 2022
June 2024

Nov 2022

2015
February 2025

January 2023

Total

Purchase value

£1.00
£4,000.00
£2,500.00

£5,000.00

£729.00

£357.98
£105.17
£3.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£157.66

£439.00
£55.00

£40.00

£450.00
£215.83
£225.00
£50.00
£5,000.00

£1,100.00
£1.00

£3.00
£19,965.00
£6,179.00
£19,898.00

£350.00
£3,300.00

£600.00

£4,819.93
£2,289.99

£223,000.00
£1.00

£3,845.00

£304,687.56

Company (if known)
n/a

Heartswell SW Ltd

Glasdon UK Ltd
Glasdon UK Ltd

Disposal date/Minute reference

Nominal value of £1 per item
Nominal value of £1 per item

Donated by LiveWest
Glasdon UK Ltd

PrinceGB Ltd

Huangshan

Mesh Computers

Launceston Computers

(Disposal TBC: in 2025-26)

Nominal value of £1 per item

TK Play Ltd
TK Play Ltd
TK Play Ltd

Glasdon UK Ltd

Coeval
Elan City UK

Heaver Brothers Ltd



